
Mon, May 9  
First Day of your Semester  
 
Tue, May 10  
Event, Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am  
The first Zoom Meeting ID: 338 856 8937 Password: winners 
 
Wed, May 11 
Assignment, Due 10:00am, 
1. Lab Safety-Hand Washing Procedure   
2. Ubiquity of Microorganisms - Sampling Surfaces for...   
 1st Lab - Virtual Labs Tutorial   
  
Thu, May 12   
Work on the module- Fun tips to learn success habits   
 
Sun, May 15 
12. Upload your computer-signed media release form here Due 10:00am 
11. Submit your signed Academic Honesty and Behavior...  Due 10:00am 
11. Submit your signed Academic Honesty and Behavior...Discussion, Due 10:00am  
5. Save all the quizzes' dates on your phone and upload screenshots here- First week activity 
Due 10:00am 
Student Introduction- First week activity #3 
Due 10:00am 
 
Mon, May 16 DROP/ REFUND DEADLINE  
 
Tue, May 17 at 9:00am 
Zoom Meeting ID: 338 856 8937 Password: winners 
 
Wed, May 18 Due 10:00am 
4. Microscopy - Operation of Brightfield Microscope 
Assignment, Due 10:00am , 
3. Aseptic Technique - Broth Culture to Sterile Agar Plate   
Open event menu for  
 
Thu, May 19  
Quiz, Due 10:00am ,MQ1 Lecture quiz in"Historical Foundations" prequiz sheet...   
  
Fri, May 20 Due 9:00am , Practice test 1 (Chapters1,3,4,5)   
 Due 10:00am, MT1- Test 1 Chapters 1, 3, 4, 5 (From Unit 1)   
    
Mon, May 23  
MQ2 is a challenging quiz. Study Prequiz Sheet thoroughly. Quiz, Due 10:00am , 



  
Tue, May 24Tuesday, May 24 
Event, Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am ,Zoom Meeting ID: 338 856 8937 Password: winners   
  
Mon, May 30  
Note: All tests & quizzes are open from the first week. Take them before the due dates....   
MEMORIAL DAY- NO CLASSES   
  
Tue, May 31   
Zoom Meeting ID: 338 856 8937 Password: winners 
Event, Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am , 
  
Wed, Jun 1 
Due 10:00am 5. Isolation Methods - Quadrant Streak Plate Method 
Due 10:00am ,7. Aseptic Technique - Broth Culture to Sterile Broth   
Due 10:00am ,6. Microscopy - Oil Immersion   
  
Due 10:00am ,9. Microbial Growth - Effects of Temperature   
Due 10:00am ,10.Staining - Capsule Staining   
Due 10:00am ,8.Aseptic Technique - Slant Culture to Sterile Agar Slant   
  
Thu, Jun 2 
Due 10:00am MQ3 Quiz IN DNA prequiz sheet Chap 9 (From Unit 2) 
Due 10:00am MQ4 Quiz in Genetic Engineering prequiz sheet Chapter 10...   
Due 10:00am ,MQ5 quiz in "Controlling Microbial Growth" Chap 11 (From...   
  
Fri, Jun 3 
Due 10:00am MT2 Test 2 (Chapters 9,10,11,12) (From Unit 2) 
Due 10:00am ,PracticeTest 2 (Chap 9, 10, 11, 12)   
Due 10:00am ,Self-coach -click the video links in the pdf and write 3 points...   
 
Mon, Jun 6 
Monday, June 6 
Event, All Day Jun 6  
All tests & quizzes are open from the first week.Take them before the due date. 
  
Tue, Jun 7 
 Starts at 10:15am Ends at 11:00am ,Zoom Meeting ID: 338 856 8937 Password: winners   
  
Wed, Jun 8 
Due 10:00am ,11. Isolation Methods - Sub-culturing of Bacteria   
  
Due 10:00am ,12.Staining - Preparing a smear sample from a bacterial...   
  



Tue, Jun 14 
Event, Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am ,Zoom Meeting ID: 338 856 8937 Password: winners   
  
Wed, Jun 15 
Due 10:00am ,13.Staining - Gram Staining   
Due 10:00am ,14. Staining - Acid-Fast Staining   
  
Tue, Jun 21 
Event, Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am ,  
 
  Due 10:00am ,Lab exams replacement discussion   
  
Wed, Jun 22  Due 10:00am ,16. Unknown Bacterial Identification – sample#10  
 Due 10:00am ,15. Microbial Growth - Oxygen requirements and fluid...   
  
Thu, Jun 23   Due 10:00am ,MQ7 Quiz (Chapter 15 prequiz sheet) (From Unit 3)   
  
 Due 10:00am ,MQ6 Quiz (Chapters 13&14) (From Unit 3)   
 Due 11:59pm ,Upload here- your extra credit (10 pts) drawings pics for...   
  
Fri, Jun 24   
 Due 9:00am ,Practice test 3 (Chapters 13,14,15,16)   
 Due 10:00am ,MT3 Test3 (Chapters 13, 14, 15, 16) (From Unit 3)   
  
Tue, Jun 28   
 Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am ,Zoom Meeting ID: 338 856 8937 Password: winners   
  
Wed, Jun 29  Due 10:00am ,17. Unknown Bacterial Identification - Sample #8   
  Due 10:00am ,18. Unknown Bacterial Identification - Sample #1   
  
Fri, Jul 1    
Event, Starts at 12:00am Ends at 11:59pm ,STUDENT WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE   
  
Mon, Jul 4   
  INDEPENDENCE DAY- NO CLASSES   
  
Tue, Jul 5   
Event, Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am ,Zoom Meeting   
  
Wed, Jul 6   
  Due 10:00am ,20. Unknown Bacterial Identification - Sample #4   
  Due 10:00am ,19. Bacterial Genetics - Bacterial Transformation-20pts   
  
 



Tue, Jul 12   
Event, Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am ,Zoom Meeting   
  
Discussion, Due 11:59pm ,Upload picture of your course evaluation proof EC 5pts   
  
Wed, Jul 13   
 Due 10:00am ,23. Blood - Differential White Blood Cell Count   
  
Due 10:00am ,21. Control of Microbial Growth - Antimicrobic...   
  Due 10:00am ,24. Blood - Blood Typing   
Open event menu for 24. Blood - Blood Typing 
Due 10:00am 22. Control of Microbial Growth - Effect of Ultraviolet Light 
  
  
Thu, Jul 14 
  Due 10:00am ,MQ9 Quiz (Chap 20 Prequiz sheet) (From Unit 4)   
  Due 10:00am ,MQ8 Quiz (Chap 18 prequiz sheet) (From Unit4)   
  
Fri, Jul 15  
  Due 10:00am ,MT4 Test 4 (Chapters 17, 18, 19, 20) (From Unit 4)   
 Practice test 4 (Chapters 17,18,19,20)   
  
Tue, Jul 19   
 Starts at 9:00am Ends at 11:00am ,Zoom Meeting   
  
Mon, Jul 25   
Discussion, Due 11:59pm ,CDC Homework   
  
Tue, Jul 26   
Quiz, Due 10:00am ,MQ10 Quiz (Chap 22 Viral Hepatitis Prequiz sheet) (From...   
  Due 10:00am ,MQ11 Quiz (Chapter 23 prequiz sheet) (From Unit5)   
  
Wed, Jul 27   
 Due 9:00am ,Practice test 5 (Chapters 21,22,23)   
 Due 10:00am ,MT5 Test 5 (Chapters 21, 22, 23) (From Unit 5)   
  Due 11:00am ,MT6 Extra credit test (Make up test) -on DNA virtual lab   
   
Mon, Aug 1 
Semester End 
   
 


